P23000076547

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Addless)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(5)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000417239330

10/31/23--01005--020 +*78.75

SECHETARY OF STATE

2023 OCT 31 RM 2:1

2023 GC . 3 . PK 1

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Million Media	Inc.
	(PROPOSED CORP	ORATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)
Enclosed are an o	riginal and one (1) copy of the	e articles of incorporation and a check for:
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee		☐ \$78.75 ☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
FROM: _	Victoria Bau 1575 Paul Russell R	turne (Frince of types)
-	Tallahassee, FL,	Address
_	334-372-6990	me Telephone number
_	X Shao 04 @ gmail E-mail address: (10 be	used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporat	ion shall be: Mill	ion Media	Inc.			
<u>1RTICLE II PRINC</u> 575 Paul Russel	Principal street address	,		Mailing add	dress, if differ	rent is:
15 15 Your Russer	1 KA. 194. 250	>				
Tallahassee, FL	32301					
ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which the	DSE he corporation is organ	ized is: Produc	e and d	istribute	media c	antent,
Promote brands,	and facilitate	Product e	ndasements	across	Various	plactoms
for the Purpose						
			· -			
		<u></u>		_		
				-		
ARTICLE IV SHARI The number of shares of:	<u>ES</u> stock is: /00					
		<u> </u>				
ARTICLE V INITIA	-					
	Victoria Barti			tle:		
Address	1575 Paul Russe		Address:			
	Tollahusso, FL,	32301	_			
			_			
Name and Title:			Name and Ti	tle:		
Address			Address:			
			_			
						2023
Name and Title:			_ Name and Ti	tle:		
Address			Address:			ယ
			_		<u> </u>	<u></u>
			_			<u>. </u>
					-	477 C7

Name ar	d Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
The name and F	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of Victoria Barfield	f the registered agent is:	
Name:		_	
Address:	1575 Youl Russell Rd. APE 2503	_	
	Tallahassee, FL, 32301	_	
<u>ARTICLE VII</u>	INCORPORATOR		
The name and a	ddress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Victoria Barttau	_	
Address:	1575 Paul Russell Rd. Apt 2503	_	
	Tallahassee, FL, 32301	_	
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:		
(If an effective of filing.)	other than the date of filing:	ot be more than five days prior or 90 days after	the
	e inserted in this block does not meet the applicable effective date on the Department of State's records.		: listed as
certificate, I am j	ned as registered agent to accept service of process f familiar with and accept the appointment as register		ated in this
1/	Ictar Bortel	10/31/2023	
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date	
I submit this doc document to the	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree felon	true. I am aware that the false information subi y as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	nitted in a
Vu	Harlie Bourley	6/31/202	3
Required Signatu	ire/Incorporator	Date	